PLANNING APPLICATIONS CONSIDERED BY THE PLANNING PANEL ON 2 APRIL 2008

App no
4/07/2728/0
4/08/2020/0

4/08/2030/0

4/08/2033/0

4/08/2051/0

4/08/2054/0

4/08/2066/0

4/08/2071/0

4/08/2072/0

4/08/2085/0

4/08/2086/0

4/08/2093/0

Applicant
Fleatham House
Mr F Telfer

Neil Price Limited

Egremont Team Ministry

CPMS UK Ltd

Miss K J Bennett

Mr T Overfield

Mr J Barwise

Mr P McGonagle

DGN Properties

Mr M Hay

Mrs P Maguire

Location

Fleatham House, St Bees

Farm Building adjacent to Tarnflatt
Hall Farm Farmhouse, Lighthouse
Road, Sandwith

Salthouse Farm, Salthouse Road,
Millom

Church Hall, Penzance Street, Moor
Row

2/3 The Barns, Whitehow Head,
Haile, Egremont

The Bees Knees, 24 Main Street, St
Bees

Barn Cottage, The Hill, Millom

Unit 3E, Sneckyeat Road Industrial
Estate, Hensingham, Whitehaven

Tora Lee, Birks Road, Cleator Moor

The Reading Room, Main Street,
Distington

3 Winston Close, Moresby Parks,
Whitehaven

Main Street, Distington

Proposal

Three Detached Dwellings
Conversion of Part Building to
Essential Workers Dwelling

Residential Development Consisting
of Eleven Dwellings after Demolition
of Farm Buildings

Redevelopment of Obsolete Church
Hall into 3 Residential Units with
Internal Garages and Associated
Works to Widen Footway

Creation of Two Additional
Residential Units within Existing
Barn Conversion

Change of Use from Gift Shop to
Gift Shop/Florist and Licensed
Café/Bistro

Demolish Existing Dwelling and
Build New

Change of Use from Empty Storage
Unit to Sale of Bakery Products at
Front and Storeroom at Rear

Single Storey Extension to the Front
for Kitchen and W.C., Two Storey
Extension to Rear for Dining Room
and Bedroom, Detached Garage
Demolition of Existing Building and
Construction of 6 No Flats

Erection of Wooden Fence 14m
Long and 1.5m high at Rear of
Property (Retrospective)

Erection of 4 No Terraced Houses

Decision
Defer
Approve

Approve

Approve

Site Visit

Refuse

Approve

Approve

Withdrawn

Approve

Refuse

Site Visit



