PLANNING APPLICATIONS CONSIDERED BY THE PLANNING PANEL ON 2 APRIL 2008

App no	Applicant	Location	Proposal	Decision
4/07/2728/0	Fleatham House	Fleatham House, St Bees	Three Detached Dwellings	Defer
4/08/2020/0	Mr F Telfer	Farm Building adjacent to Tarnflatt Hall Farm Farmhouse, Lighthouse	Conversion of Part Building to Essential Workers Dwelling	Approve
		Road, Sandwith		
4/08/2030/0	Neil Price Limited	Salthouse Farm, Salthouse Road, Millom	Residential Development Consisting of Eleven Dwellings after Demolition of Farm Buildings	Approve
4/08/2033/0	Egremont Team Ministry	Church Hall, Penzance Street, Moor Row	Redevelopment of Obsolete Church Hall into 3 Residential Units with Internal Garages and Associated Works to Widen Footway	Approve
4/08/2051/0	CPMS UK Ltd	2/3 The Barns, Whitehow Head, Haile, Egremont	Creation of Two Additional Residential Units within Existing Barn Conversion	Site Visit
4/08/2054/0	Miss K J Bennett	The Bees Knees, 24 Main Street, St Bees	Change of Use from Gift Shop to Gift Shop/Florist and Licensed Café/Bistro	Refuse
4/08/2066/0	Mr T Overfield	Barn Cottage, The Hill, Millom	Demolish Existing Dwelling and Build New	Approve
4/08/2071/0	Mr J Barwise	Unit 3E, Sneckyeat Road Industrial Estate, Hensingham, Whitehaven	Change of Use from Empty Storage Unit to Sale of Bakery Products at Front and Storeroom at Rear	Approve
4/08/2072/0	Mr P McGonagle	Tora Lee, Birks Road, Cleator Moor	Single Storey Extension to the Front for Kitchen and W.C., Two Storey Extension to Rear for Dining Room and Bedroom, Detached Garage	Withdrawn
4/08/2085/0	DGN Properties	The Reading Room, Main Street, Distington	Demolition of Existing Building and Construction of 6 No Flats	Approve
4/08/2086/0	Mr M Hay	3 Winston Close, Moresby Parks, Whitehaven	Erection of Wooden Fence 14m Long and 1.5m high at Rear of Property (Retrospective)	Refuse
4/08/2093/0	Mrs P Maguire	Main Street, Distington	Erection of 4 No Terraced Houses	Site Visit